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Oshwal Academy Nairobi

Primary
The Week Ahead

Monday 12th October, 2020
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Tuesday 13th October, 2020
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Wednesday 14th October, 2020 =—

Thursday 15th October, 2020

MID-TERM BREAK

Friday 16th October, 2020

MID-TERM BREAK
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Saturday 17th October, 2020

Sunday 18th October, 2020
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Oshwal Academy Nairobi

Primary
The Week Ahead

Monday 19th October, 2020
Mid-Term Break

Tuesday 20th October, 2020

Mashujaa Day Holiday

| Wednesday 21st October, 2020

School resumes,
Numeracy Week (Yr5 & Yr 6)
—— Thursday 22nd October, 2020
Numeracy Week (Yr 3 & Yr 4)
Friday 23rd October, 2020

|

Numeracy Week (Yr1, Yr 2 & [ED)

Saturday 24th October, 2020
Inter House Debate Yr 5 & Yr 6 (Semi-finals) (9.00am-11.00am)
Navratri Garba

Sunday 25th October, 2020
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* Paragraphs organise the ideas in a text. Writers start 's:hg.y/ paragréph
for a different action, time, place, thought or speai%g_

* The first word in a paragraph often contain a clue tﬁthé‘m&jn idea.

Activity \

1. Order the main ideas of the paragraphs in the extract.

2. Why does the author start each new paragraph?
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A biography of Jomo
Kenyatta

By Yojith Chandrasekar , Hitakshi Thakkar ,
Sacha Khisa , Tallash Wambui Reeya Amish
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Topic: Catching a ball. \aL
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* Catching is the act of receiving a ball into your hands. One can catch
aerial (ball in the air) or ground ball. =
x| The picture can't te displayed
Catching technique
2l et
moving A -
Call tor the ball R @
Put your hands
o e mttin take the pass
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